City of Auburn Hills

Zoning Ordinance

Article
I
1]

Vi

Vi

VIiI

IX-A

Xl
Xl
Xl
XV
XV
XVI
XVII
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXI
XXII
XX
XXIV

XXV

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Title
Title, Preamble, Enacting Clause, and Short Title
Definitions

Zoning Districts and Map

R-1A, R-1B, R-1C, R-1, R-2, R-3, and R-4,
One Family Residential Districts

MHP, Mobile Home Parks

RM-1 (Low Rise), RM-2 (Low Rise), and RM-3 (High Rise),
Multiple Family Residential Districts

O, Office Districts

B-1, Limited Business Districts

B-2, General Business Districts

D, Downtown Districts

SP, Special Purpose Districts

FP, Floodplain Districts

T&R, Technology and Research Districts
I-1, Light Industrial Districts

I-2, General Industrial Districts

I-3, Heavy Industrial Districts

LF, Landfill Districts

Schedule of Regulations

General Provisions

General Interpretations and Exceptions
Administration and Enforcement

Board of Zoning Appeals

Repeal of Prior Ordinance

Vested Right

Severance Clause

Adoption and Effective Date

3-1

4-1

5-1

6-1

7-1

8-1

9-1

9A-1

10-1

11-1

12-1

13-1

14-1

15-1

16-1

17-1

18-1

19-1

20-1

21-1

A-1

A-1

A-1



City of Auburn Hills Zoning Ordinance




